Prepared by Solicitation I		049-MF	Contract No.: C-14-026-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co. Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		National Power Rodding Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724	
PROPOSAL:			TABULATION OF BIDS 2014 Small Diameter Rehabilitation Prog, Project 1 Job No 14-4805 10:00 AM	1 Constructi 3355 Si San Antor		nto Sandble Oil Field S. 9456 S San Antor		utional Pow 9810 Austin,	
DATE:			September 10, 2014	PM		Proi		z _s	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
203.1	2,000	GAL	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$17.25	\$34,500.00
205.3	3,090	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$25.00	\$77,250.00	\$35.00	\$108,150.00	\$46.00	\$142,140.00
205.4	890	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$65.00	\$57,850.00	\$40.00	\$35,600.00	\$47.15	\$41,963.50
205.4	4,950	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$40.00	\$198,000.00	\$32.00	\$158,400.00	\$46.00	\$227,700.00
208.1	890	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$70.00	\$62,300.00	\$30.00	\$26,700.00	\$35.65	\$31,728.50
208.1	19,640	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$20.00	\$392,800.00	\$15.00	\$294,600.00	\$34.50	\$677,580.00
511.3	11,610	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D & 10" Type ATB) (COSA Spec)	\$50.00	\$580,500.00	\$90.00	·	\$165.60	\$1,922,616.00
530.1	45	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (1 per work order) (COSA Spec)	\$7,500.00	\$337,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$810,000.00	\$5,525.00	\$248,625.00
535.1	255	LF	4 Inch Wide Yelow Line (COSA Spec)	\$10.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$2,550.00	\$5.75	\$1,466.25
550.1	1	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28.75	\$28.75
553	45	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SW3P) (1 per work order)	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$54,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$112,500.00
805	45	EA	Traffic Control Plan (1 per work order, if required)	\$2,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$67,500.00
805.1	45	Hour	Traffic Control (Police Officer, if required)	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,375.00
852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter (0'-6') *	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,010.00	\$50,050.00
852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 5 ft. Diameter (0'-6')*	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$14,285.00	\$71,425.00
852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 6 ft. Diameter (0'-6') *	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$19,020.00	\$95,100.00
855.1	2	EA	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole *	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,163.25	\$16,326.50
866	22,870	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$6.00	\$137,220.00	\$8.00	\$182,960.00	\$7.50	\$171,525.00
866	2,360	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (18" through 24" Diameter)	\$7.00	\$16,520.00	\$12.00	\$28,320.00	\$12.00	\$28,320.00
868.1	8,375	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$6.00	\$50,250.00	\$5.00	\$41,875.00	\$6.00	\$50,250.00
868.1	2,260	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (18" through 24" Diameter)	\$7.00	\$15,820.00	\$10.00	\$22,600.00	\$15.00	\$33,900.00
868.1	85	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
868.1	680	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (18" through 24" Diameter)	\$30.00	\$20,400.00	\$30.00	\$20,400.00	\$20.00	\$13,600.00
900.1	13,490	LF	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$60.00	\$809,400.00	\$64.00	\$863,360.00	\$58.50	\$789,165.00
900.1	730	LF	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$65.00	\$47,450.00	\$70.00	\$51,100.00	\$79.88	\$58,312.40
900.1	540	LF	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$95.00	\$51,300.00	\$90.00	\$48,600.00	\$100.00	\$54,000.00
900.1	1,190	LF	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$150.00	\$178,500.00	\$140.00	\$166,600.00	\$151.88	\$180,737.20
900.5	375	LF	Upsizing of Main by Pipe Bursting (Greater than One Size), all sizes, all depths	\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$50.00	\$18,750.00	\$50.63	\$18,986.25
901.1	5,730	LF	Install 8" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$36.00	\$206,280.00	\$70.00	\$401,100.00	\$54.05	\$309,706.50
901.1	1,190	LF	Install 10" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$37.00	\$44,030.00	\$90.00	\$107,100.00	\$50.60	\$60,214.00
901.1	1,300	LF	Install 18" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$80.00	\$104,000.00	\$140.00	\$182,000.00	\$118.73	\$154,349.00
901.1	1,060	LF	Install 24" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$125.00	\$132,500.00	\$200.00	\$212,000.00	\$188.75	\$200,075.00
910.1	1,150	VF	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft in Diameter)	\$350.00	\$402,500.00	\$500.00	\$575,000.00	\$390.00	\$448,500.00
1103.1	110	EA	Point repairs for 8" through 12" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$3,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$900.00	\$99,000.00	\$7,699.25	\$846,917.50
1103.1	15	EA	Point repairs for 8" through 12" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$4,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$9,504.75	\$142,571.25
1103.1	9	EA	Point repairs for 15" through 18" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$9,706.00	\$87,354.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 15" through 18" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,655.25	\$58,276.25
1103.1	1	EA	Point repairs for 21" through 24" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$19,297.00	\$19,297.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 21" through 24 Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$8,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$27,249.50	\$136,247.50
1103.2	185	LF	Extra length point repair, 8" or 12" Diameter, all depths	\$65.00	\$12,025.00	\$200.00	\$37,000.00	\$243.80	\$45,103.00
1103.3	10	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" or 12" Diameter, all depths	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,572.00	\$75,720.00
1103.3	5	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 15" or 18" Diameter, all depths	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,750.00	\$128,750.00
1103.3	25	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 21" or 24" Diameter, all depths	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$21,310.00	\$532,750.00
1109	330	EA	Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	\$100.00	\$33,000.00	\$300.00	\$99,000.00	\$250.00	\$82,500.00
1109	110	EA	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'-10' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$900.00	\$99,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$220,000.00
TOTAL PRICE AMOUNT CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					\$4,954,105.00 365		\$6,289,165.00 365		\$8,696,001.35 365
					[1]		[2]		[3]